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84,000

66,580

58,440

30,820

Gewicht

      Visplaats

Deckers T

Naam

64,760

Plaatsnummer

Vanherck R

Smulders D

DE WALVISSERS HAMONT VZW

      Soort wedstrijd Open Enkel

Kleine ring

      Datum Vrijdag 12-10-2018

Blankaerts J

11

5

Deckers J

Joosten N

3Franssen P

0,000

373,720

51,520

1

17,6007

13






